Name

Humira
Stelara
Enbrel
Skyrizi
Taltz
Otezla
Cosentyx
Biktarvy
Aubagio
Aubagio
Tremfya
Rinvoq
Tecfidera
Lynparza
Ibrance
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PriceMDs Top 15 Medications and Savings

Strength

40mg/0.4mL
90mg
50mg
150mg
80mg
30mg
150mg
50mg/200mg/25mg
14mg
14mg
100mg
15mg
240mg
150mg
100mg

> &
L N
%@ &

ay e
6 3 Months
4 Months

12 3 Months
1 3 Months
3 3 Months
168 3 Months
6 3 Months

90 3 Months
84 3 Months
84 3 Months

2 4 Months
90 3 Months
168 3 Months
336 3 Months
63 3 Months
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PBM Price PMD Price Savings
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$21,900
$55,800
$20,685
$20,800
$20,850
$14,550
$21,900
$11,250
$26,600
$26,600
$27,843
$19,350
$26,350
$46,600
$46,500
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$13,200
$34,800
$14,250
$13,100
$13,500
$8,550
$13,500
$7,500
$17,850
$17,100
$17,000
$12,900
$17,550
$32,250
$29,400
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Savings
%
$8,700 40%
$21,000 38%
$6,435 31%
$7,700 37%
$7,350 35%
$6,000 41%
$8,400 38%
$3,750 33%
$8,750 33%
$9,500 36%
$10,843 39%
$6,450 33%
$8,800 33%
$14,350 31%
$17,100 37%

&
\/Ao

&
&
Y

30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5%

0%

45%

40%

35%

°



	Sheet2 (2)

