PriceMDs Top 15 Medications and Savings

Name	Strength	Qty	Treatment Duration	PBM Price	PMD Price	Savings	Savings %
Humira	40mg/0.4mL	6	3 Months	\$21,900	\$13,200	\$8,700	40%
Stelara	90mg	2	4 Months	\$55,800	\$34,800	\$21,000	38%
Enbrel	50mg	12	3 Months	\$20,685	\$14,250	\$6,435	31%
Skyrizi	150mg	1	3 Months	\$20,800	\$13,100	\$7,700	37%
Taltz	80mg	3	3 Months	\$20,850	\$13,500	\$7,350	35%
Otezla	30mg	168	3 Months	\$14,550	\$8,550	\$6,000	41%
Cosentyx	150mg	6	3 Months	\$21,900	\$13,500	\$8,400	38%
Biktarvy	50mg/200mg/25mg	90	3 Months	\$11,250	\$7,500	\$3,750	33%
Aubagio	14mg	84	3 Months	\$26,600	\$17,850	\$8,750	33%
Aubagio	14mg	84	3 Months	\$26,600	\$17,100	\$9,500	36%
Tremfya	100mg	2	4 Months	\$27,843	\$17,000	\$10,843	39%
Rinvoq	15mg	90	3 Months	\$19,350	\$12,900	\$6,450	33%
Tecfidera	240mg	168	3 Months	\$26,350	\$17,550	\$8,800	33%
Lynparza	150mg	336	3 Months	\$46,600	\$32,250	\$14,350	31%
Ibrance	100mg	63	3 Months	\$46,500	\$29,400	\$17,100	37%

